
 

 
GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

AGRICULTURAL DEPARTMENT 
Directorate of Agriculture 

Vikas Bhavan 
Thiruvananthapuram-695033 

Phone: 0471 – 2306748,2304741, Fax: 0471 – 2304230 
Email: krishidirector@gmail.com 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
No.TGII(2)53418/13/S   Dated:18/02/2014 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

e - Government Procurement (e-GP)  
 
TENDER NO. AGRI /TGII(2) 53148/E-TEND/2013-14 /S 
 
The Director Agriculture, Directorate of Agriculture, Vikas Bhavan, Thiruvananthapuram For 
and on behalf of the Governor of Kerala invites online bids from the Registered Bidders of 
PWD/WRD. 
 

1 Name of work  

2 Estimate Amount  

3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  

4 Tender Submission Fee  

5 Period of completion  

6 Classification of Bidder  

7 Tender documents Can be downloaded from 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

8 Last date of receipt of Tender/ Bids  

9 Date of opening of tender  

 

 

  

 

 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/


2  

Tender documents and tender schedule may be downloaded free of cost from the e-
GP Website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. A bid submission fee of Rs. 16300      shall 
be remitted as online payment. 

 
All bid/ tender documents are to be submitted online only and in the designated 

cover(s)/ envelope(s) on the e-GP website. Tenders/ bids shall be accepted only through 
online mode on the e-GP website and no manual submission of the same shall be 
entertained. Late tenders will not be accepted 

 
The scanned copies of registration certificate duly attested by the Superintending 
Engineer/Executive Engineer/State Agricultural Engineer/ Executive Engineer (Agri), 
Preliminary Agreement, and EMD exemption certificate (if any) shall be submitted online 
and subsequently in a separate cover physically. More details on EMD & Cost of Tender 
documents/ bid submission fee are mentioned in the Form 83 document. 

 
The bids shall be opened online at the office of the Director of Agriculture, Vikas Bhavan on 
19/03/2014 at 11.30 AM by the Director of Agriculture in the presence of the Bidders / their 
representatives who wish to attend at the above address. If the tender opening date happens to 
be on a holiday or non-working day due to any other valid reason, the tender opening process 
will be done on the next working day at same time and place. 
 

Online Tenders/ bids are to be accompanied with a preliminary agreement 
executed in Kerala stamp paper worth Rs.100/-.  Tenders/ bids received online without the 
preliminary agreement will not be considered and shall be summarily rejected.  Further 
details can be had from the NIT or Office of the Director of Agriculture, Vikas Bhavan,    
during working hours. 

 
All other existing conditions related to e-tendering of Kerala Govt. Departments will 

be applicable in this tender also. The Department will not be responsible for any error like 
missing of schedule data while downloading by the Bidder.  

 
 

 
 
 
 
     

Direcr of Agriculure 

(For and on behalf of Government of Kerala) 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

	PWD83GWD84 1
	PWD83GWD84 2

	topmostSubform[0]: 
	Page1[0]: 
	Office_Address[0]: Office of the Executive Engineer (Agri.), Northern Region, Puthiyara (P.O.),
Kozhikode - 673004.
Ph: 0495-2725354
	Ref_No[0]: EE(2)100/2021
	Date[0]: 25/01/2021
	Tender_No[0]: 2021_AGRI_408771_1
	TIA[0]: Executive Engineer (Agri.), Kozhikode
	Name_of_Work[0]: RIDF XXIV - Infrastructure development works at Kanangad in Kasaragod district - Extension of drainage canal and allied works at Kinavoor karinthalam Padasekharam
	EA[0]: Rs. 73,73,728/-
	EMD[0]: Rs. 1,10,650/-
	Tender_SF[0]: Rs. 2,500/- + GST Rs. 450/- & KF Cess Rs. 25/- (GST and Kerala Flood Cess to be remitted directly to GST& KFS Department.)
	Period_Completion[0]: 24  Months
	Bidder_Class[0]: C Class and above
	Last_Date[0]: 05/02/2021, 11.00 AM
	Date_of_Opening[0]: 08/02/2021, 11.30 AM

	Page2[0]: 
	Total_Fee[0]: 2,500/- + GST Rs. 450/- & KF Cess Rs. 25/- 
	TIA[0]: Office of the Executive Engineer (Agri.)
	Date_of_Opening[0]: on 08/02/2021, 11.30 AM by the Executive Engineer (Agri.)
	TIA[1]: Executive Engineer (Agri), Kozhikode
	TA[0]: Executive Engineer (Agri.), Kozhikode


	Text1: 200/-
	Button1: 
		2021-01-25T13:16:24+0530
	Kerala-KL
	MOHANAN C K




